Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
Page 314
S
e
c
t
io
n

Panel Mount Option
(Shown Above)
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: DR100799-51-01-065000-00
4140 Steel, 5 meter system length, DIN mount, 1 Keyway, 65000 Full Scale RPM, CE certified
DR100799-
# of Keyways Full Scale RPM
01 = 1 Keyway
99 = 99 Keyways
Min of 000005 RPM
Max of 065000 RPM
System Length Mounting Type Regulatory Approval
5 = 5.0 meter
9 = 9.0 meter
00 = CE Certified
---
0	 =	Panel
		�  (Mounting
Screws Are
Not Included)
1	 =	DIN
2	 =	None
All
Products
Are Built
To Order
0  0